
P

14

LEGEND

Administration

Business

Cafeteria

Science

Math / Science

Culinary Arts / Foothill Grill

Gym - Small

Gym - Large

Wrestling Room

Special Ed (Lower)

Modern Language (Upper)

Portables

Trades & Industry

Visual & Performing Arts

251249 252 253 254

2ND FLOOR

150 151 152 154

153

255

155

156

256

257

258

259

A
C

A
C

IA
W

A
Y

MATH / SCIENCE

BUILDING

COUGAR STADIUM

BENNETT PARK

TICKET

BOOTH

CULINARY ARTS

FOOTHILL GRILL

F
O

O
T

B
A

L
L

F
IE

L
D

POOL
SMALLGYM
66

LIBRARY102

FORUM
105

ENG LAB

CAFETERIA

143

142

144

145

UPPER LEVEL CAFETERIA

231
232

233
234

235122
124

116

111

211

210

110

206
125

200

CARL BORELLI

AMPHITHEATER

202

213

214

P30

ART

194

83

ART

197

P

40

195

CERAMICS

BAND
196

WOOD
SHOP
193

AUTO
SHOP
192

METAL
SHOP

82

DRAMA
191

MODERN
LANGUAGE
OFFICES &

SPECIAL ED

MAINTENANCE

FACULTYPARKING

2ND FLOOR

201

STAFF

OFFICE
100

117

1
2
0

1
1
9

1
1
51

1
2

1
1
3

1
1
4

121
123

P42
P43

C

C

STUDENT
PARKING

CANAL ST.

LARGE

GYM

75

78 77
SHOWERS

76

C
O

U
G

A
R

L
A

N
E

P

11P

12

64

63

1-29-15 CDR12

N
M

W

W M

M

W

MW

M
WM

W
M

W

M
W

250

204

2
1
2

2
1
5

217

216

M

W

VISTA

H.S.

O
F

F
IC

E

P

15

P

14 BOILERROOM

TENNIS COURTS
Truck

Delivery

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

J

K

P

T

V

M
e
c
h
a
n
ic

a
l

K

A

B

D

E

F

G

J

P

N

T

V

C

S
T
A

F
F

N3
P20

N2

N1

1ST FLOOR

W
M

M
e
c
h
a
n
ic

a
l

N4

N5

N6

N7

2ND
FLOOR

HEALTHY START

& ROP MEDICAL

ACTIVITY/
DANCE

Wrestling

M

W

OFFICE

RR

FACULTY

PARKING

Weight

Room

Press Box

New

Snack Bar

Upper

Snack Bar

Varsity

Baseball

Field

Jr Varsity

Baseball

Field

Varsity

Softball

Field Jr Varsity

Softball

Field

Snack

Bar

SITE MAP
EL DORADO HIGH SCHOOL

561 Canal Street, Placerville, CA 95667

(530) 622-3634

MULTI-PURPOSE

SINGLE
M/W



P

14

251249 252 253 254

2ND FLOOR

150 151 152 154

153

255

155

156

256

257

258

259

A
C

A
C

IA
W

A
Y

MATH / SCIENCE

BUILDING

COUGAR STADIUM

TICKET

BOOTH

F
O

O
T

B
A

L
L

F
IE

L
D

POOL
SMALLGYM
66

LIBRARY102

FORUM
105

ENG LAB

CAFETERIA

143

142

144

145

UPPER LEVEL CAFETERIA

231
232

233
234

235122
124

116

111

211

210

110

206
125

200

CARL BORELLI

AMPHITHEATER

202

213

214

P30

ART

194

83

ART

197

P

40

195

CERAMICS

BAND
196

WOOD
SHOP
193

AUTO
SHOP
192

METAL
SHOP

82

DRAMA
191

MAINTENANCE

FACULTYPARKING

2ND
FLOOR

201

STAFF

OFFICE
100

117

1
2
0

1
1
9

1
1
51

1
2

1
1
3

1
1
4

121
123

P42
P43

C
C

STUDENT
PARKING

LARGE

GYM

75

78 77
SHOWERS

76

C
O

U
G

A
R

L
A

N
E

P

11P

12

64

63

4-12-10.CDR12

N
M

W

W M

M

W

MW

M
WM

W
M

W

250

204

2
1
2

2
1
5

217

216

M

W

VISTA
H.S.

O
F

F
IC

E

P

15

P

14 BOILERROOM

TENNIS COURTS
Truck

Delivery

A

B

C

D

E

G

J

K

P

T

V

Mechanical

S
T
A

F
F

N3
P20

N2

N1

1ST FLOOR

W
M

M
e
c
h
a
n
ic

a
l

N4

N5

N6

N7

2ND
FLOOR

HEALTHY START

& ROP MEDICAL

ACTIVITY/
DANCE

Wrestling

M

W

OFFICE

RR

FACULTY

PARKING

Press Box

New

Snack Bar

Upper

Snack Bar

Varsity

Baseball

Field

Jr Varsity

Baseball

Field

Varsity

Softball

Field Jr Varsity

Softball

Field

EVACUATION MAP
EL DORADO HIGH SCHOOL

561 Canal Street, Placerville, CA 95667

(530) 622-3634

MODERN
LANGUAGE
OFFICES &

SPECIAL ED

CANAL ST.

Snack

Bar

Weight

Room

BENNETT PARK

CULINARY

ARTS

LEGEND

Administration

Business

Cafeteria

Science

Math / Science

Culinary Arts / Foothill Grill

Gym - Small

Gym - Large

Wrestling Room

Special Ed (Lower)

Modern Language (Upper)

Portables

Trades & Industry

Visual & Performing Arts

K

A

B

D

E

F

G

J

P

N

T

V

C

F

MULTI-PURPOSE

M
W

SINGLE
M/W



P

14

251249 252 253 254

2ND FLOOR

150 151 152 154

153

255

155

156

256

257

258

259

A
C

A
C

IA
W

A
Y

MATH / SCIENCE

BUILDING

COUGAR STADIUM

TICKET

BOOTH

F
O

O
T

B
A

L
L

F
IE

L
D

POOL
SMALLGYM
66 FORUM

105

ENG LAB

CAFETERIA

143

142

144

145

UPPER LEVEL CAFETERIA

231
232

233
234

235
122

124

116

111

211

210

110

206
125

200

CARL BORELLI

AMPHITHEATER

202

213

214

P30

ART

194

83

ART

197

P

40

195

CERAMICS

BAND
196

WOOD
SHOP
193

AUTO
SHOP
192

DRAMA
191

MODERN
LANGUAGE
OFFICES &

SPECIAL ED

MAINTENANCE

FACULTYPARKING

2ND FLOOR

201

STAFF

OFFICE
100

117

1
2
0

1
1
9

1
1
5

1
1
2

1
1
3

1
1
4

121
123

P42
P43

C

C

STUDENT
PARKING

CANAL ST.

LARGE

GYM

75

78 77
SHOWERS

76

C
O

U
G

A
R

L
A

N
E

UNDERGROUND

P

11P

12

64

63

1-29-15

M
W

W M

M

W

MW

M
WM

W
M

W

250

204

2
1
2

2
1
5

217

216

M

W

VISTA

H.S.

O
F

F
IC

E

P

15

P

14 BOILERROOM

TENNIS COURTS
Truck

Delivery

A

B

C

E

G

J

K
P

T

V

M
e
c
h
a
n
ic

a
l

S
T
A

F
F

N3 P20

N2

N1

1ST FLOOR

W
M

M
e
c
h
a
n
ic

a
l

N4

N5

N6

N7

2ND
FLOOR

HEALTHY START

& ROP MEDICAL

ACTIVITY/
DANCE

Wrestling

M

W

OFFICE

RR

FACULTY

PARKING

Weight

Room

Press Box

New

Snack Bar

Upper

Snack Bar

Varsity

Baseball

Field

Jr Varsity

Baseball

Field

Varsity

Softball

Field Jr Varsity

Softball

Field

Snack

Bar

LIBRARY102

SHOP
82

METAL

M

M

M

M

PROPANE TANKS

ELECTRICAL

PANELS

ELECTRICAL

MAINS

WATER SHUTOFF

UTILITIES LEGEND

UTILITIES MAP
EL DORADO HIGH SCHOOL

561 Canal Street, Placerville, CA 95667

(530) 622-3634

CULINARY ARTS

FOOTHILL GRILL
F F

LEGEND

Administration

Business

Cafeteria

Science

Math / Science

Culinary Arts / Foothill Grill

Gym - Small

Gym - Large

Wrestling Room

Special Ed (Lower)

Modern Language (Upper)

Portables

Trades & Industry

Visual & Performing Arts

K

A

B

D

E

F

G

J

P

N

T

V

C

SINGLE
M/W

M
W

MULTI-PURPOSE

D


